EZP1
Rockline® Standard-Duty Precleaner
Simple, Quick, Effective
The EZP1 Precleaner is not your average solid-blade belt cleaner that mounts on the head pulley. It features
a unique uni-blade design that combines simple, do-it-yourself installation, quick maintenance, and effective
cleaning results with a price tag that you can afford.
Faceted profile design

35 875 18 3/8 460 9 230 20 1/4 514
36 900 19 474 9 230 20 3/4 526
Purple Blades Yellow HT Blades Red UHT Blades
Blade Width Ordering
Number
Item
Code
Ordering
Number
Item
Code
Ordering
Number
Item
Codein. mm
8 200 CRB-200 78239  CRB-HT200  78257  – –
12 300 CRB-300 78240  CRB-HT300  78258  – –
14 350 CRB-350 78241  CRB-HT350  78259  – –
18 450 CRB-450 78242  CRB-HT450  78260  CRB-UHT450  91332
24 600 CRB-600 78243  CRB-HT600  78261  CRB-UHT600  91333
30 750 CRB-750 78244  CRB-HT750  78262  CRB-UHT750  91334
32 800 CRB-800 78245  CRB-HT800  78263  CRB-UHT800  91335
38 950 CRB-950 78246  CRB-HT950  78264  CRB-UHT950  91336
40 1000 CRB-1000 78247  CRB-HT1000  78265  CRB-UHT1000  91337
46 1150 CRB-1150 78248  CRB-HT1150  78266  CRB-UHT1150  91338
48 1200 CRB-1200 78249  CRB-HT1200  78267  CRB-UHT1200  91339
54 1350 CRB-1350 78250  CRB-HT1350  78268  CRB-UHT1350  91340
56 1400 CRB-1400 78251  CRB-HT1400  78269  CRB-UHT1400  91341
62 1550 CRB-1550 78252  CRB-HT1550  78270  CRB-UHT1550  91342
64 1600 CRB-1600 78253  CRB-HT1600  78271  CRB-UHT1600  91343
70 1750 CRB-1750 78254  CRB-HT1750  78272  CRB-UHT1750  91344
72 1800 CRB-1800 78255  CRB-HT1800  78273  CRB-UHT1800  91345
78 1950 CRB-1950 78256  CRB-HT1950  78274  CRB-UHT1950  91346
ConShear™ Replacement Blades
Ultra High-TempHigh-Temp
Standard
Belt